LANDMARK ACADEMY
2022 - 2023 FISCAL YEAR TOTAL
ASSOCIATION DUES PAID

COGNIA

YMCA OF THE BLUE WATER AREA

THE COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL NURSES
STATE OF MICHIGAN

BLUE WATER AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
MEMSPA

TNTP

MAPSA

MASSP

STATE OF MICHIGAN MIDEAL

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS
SAMS CLUB

AMAZON

1,200.00
10,648.50
135.00
154.00
20.00
577.00
99.00
1,200.00
5,034.00
500.00
180.00
300.00
7.84
129.00

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
MONTHLY PROGRAM DUES
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

2022 NONPROFIT FILING FEE
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MIDEAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
ANNUAL PRIME MEMBERSHIP

20,184.34

TOTAL
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