## LANDMARK ACADEMY 2022 - 2023 FISCAL YEAR TOTAL ASSOCIATION DUES PAID

COGNIA	1,200.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
YMCA OF THE BLUE WATER AREA	10,648.50	MONTHLY PROGRAM DUES
THE COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN	135.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL NURSES	154.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
STATE OF MICHIGAN	20.00	2022 NONPROFIT FILING FEE
BLUE WATER AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	577.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
MEMSPA	99.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
TNTP	1,200.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
MAPSA	5,034.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
MASSP	500.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
STATE OF MICHIGAN MIDEAL	180.00	ANNUAL MIDEAL MEMBERSHIP
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	300.00	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
SAMS CLUB	7.84	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
AMAZON	129.00	ANNUAL PRIME MEMBERSHIP
	20,184.34	TOTAL